Docket No.: 2271/84651

FORM PTO-1595 (Substitute) RECORDATION FOR	M COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
PATENTS ONLY		
(Rev. 8-96) To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please	Faterit and mademark Office	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(les):	
Ryonosuke MIYAZAKI	Name: RICOH COMPANY, LTD.	
	Internal Address:	
Additional name (a) of some sine name (i.e.) attached 2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Street Address: 3-6, Nakamagome 1-chome,	
T tes Man	Ohta-ku	
3. Nature of Conveyance:	City/State/Zip: Tokyo, 143-8555, JAPAN	
	10Ky0, 145-6555, 5A1 A11	
Assignment Merger		
Security Assignment Change of Name		
Other		
Execution March 12, 2013		
Date(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date(s) of the application is (are): 		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 13/804,597	B. Patent No.(s)	

Additional numbers attached? Yes No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
document should be mailed.	1	
Name: Paul Teng	7. Total fee (37 CFR §3.41):	
Internal Address:	Enclosed	
Street COOPER & DUNHAM LLP		
Audress.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
30 Rockefeller Plaza, 20th Floor	9 Deposit consumt numbers	
City/State/Zip: New York, New York 10112	8. Deposit account number:	
	03-3125	
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.		
	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the	
original document.		
Paul Teng, Reg. No. 40,837	March 14, 2013	
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date	
	Total Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and	
	document: 2	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services		
Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office		
P.O. Box 1450		
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		

PATENT REEL: 030027 FRAME: 0966

Application No. 13/804,597 Filed March 14, 2013 Dkt. 2271/84651 3/3

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dol inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))	iar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable	consideration paid to the undersigned
RICOH COMPANY, LIMITED		
3-6, Nakamagome 1-chome, Oht	a-ku, Tokyo 143-8555 Japan	
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is a ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and in (Title of Invention) INFORMATION PROCESSING APF	nterest to the invention entitled	
DISPLAY METHOD		
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JP_executed on even date herewith or, if not so executes		for Letters Patent of the United States was
(a) executed on	; (Insert date of execution of appli	cation, (f not concurrent)
(b) filed on	Assignee's attorney is hereby data, when known,	authorized to insert in (b) the specified
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of th	e United States granted on said annication and	sanu continuation division renewal
substitute, reissue or reexamination application based including any extensions thereof (collectively, herein	f thereon, for the full term or terms for which the	said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by sai which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirab including in the preparation and prosecution of said reexamination, or public use proceeding, and in any lacts to include but not be limited to executing all pages worn testimony, and obtaining and producing evide	le or expedient, for securing, maintaining and e application(s) and the issuance of said Letters P itigation or other legal proceeding which may an ers, including separate assignments and declare	nforcing protection for said invention, atent(s), in any interference, reissue, ise or be declared in relation to same, such
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inver	ntor(s) has (have) affixed his/her/their signature	(3) .
1) Rywnosuke Majozaki (Signance)	Ryonosuke MIYAZAKI	march 12, 2013
2)	(Type Name)	(Date)
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
4)(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)

(Type Name)

PATENT REEL: 030027 FRAME: 0967

(Date)

(Signature)